T HEFERVAAR(ENEA)

REHY  RBADE) BAD(X) #KADGH

SF6407A31H B 79,570 96,268 91,706 187,974

BT 4 HEH AO(5) AR (%) ABGH
HHAERT 852 935 893 1,828
FRHAET 1,162 1,557 1,535 3,092
B R HET 810 861 761 1,622
RYET 3,375 3,840 3,866 7,706
FHILIET 368 430 412 842
sthEHET 1,889 2,235 2,192 4,427
A FHET 329 442 442 884
FNRET 2,057 2,692 2,463 5,155
4 thET 3,258 3,579 3,439 7,018
S RHT 1,951 2,184 1,744 3,928
FEEZEHT 344 404 407 811
FEAITET 814 1,098 1,105 2,203
X FiE] BT 248 352 329 681
/N1 ET 2,284 2,895 2,932 5827
E I5ET 241 333 337 670
i ET 346 453 468 921
I SHET 236 377 326 703
S EFET 66 109 104 213
At L BT 251 368 339 707
RFEHT 133 201 202 403
INSZET 416 465 418 883
FRFHHET 3,393 4,282 4,100 8,382
FiHT 1,344 1,533 1,527 3,060
:3=k) 2,462 3,190 3,023 6,213
EBHEr 3,946 5,084 4,907 9,991
FRFOHET 624 649 585 1,234
#rEHET 1,182 1,512 1,495 3,007
i AT 739 979 986 1,965
b HT 553 729 695 1,424
SFHEAT 118 179 148 327
RILET 323 382 359 741
EEHT 3,634 4,197 3,795 7,992
=¥ Ni) 149 211 206 417
e 1,638 2,315 2,261 4576
A ERET 1,427 1,638 1,737 3375
TRHET 2,993 3,562 3,121 6,683
SRET 280 326 295 621

fT 44
75 7 AT ET
ZARAKHT
AR BT ET
5 ET
& EET
16/ KHET
JEEET
B mET
Al BT
L)
B o Hi T
/0N 1 BT
LR
FRFHET
HHET
Il SERET
FrRHET
JE BT
EEHET
#xET
Fafr
HERAT
fEN=EANET
FEET
BB AN ET
1Ly T
ZARKERET
& ILIET
K LLIET
R AT
BaHT
HEAET
&)
SREAET
EEET
SRERT
=AIRIET
=R R AT
= AR AET
=R ET

346
961
756
188
145
251
368
1,248
477
407
618
1,060
1,613
620
2912
205
478
487
2,069
1,357
481
1,003
466
96
644
196
1,292
3,646
1,041
684
1,068
606
461
326
371
506
942
871
1,268
801

AB(E)

446
1,166
1,097

269

202

275

381
1,709

597

534

652
1,419
2,251

779
3,535

179

514

604
2,266
1,696

546
1,366

487

146

705

267
1,405
4,306
1,227

787
1,210

671

524

362

382

507
1,030

957
1,459

875

AB (&)

459
1,024
1,030

257

216

282

310
1,727

606

565

657
1,300
2,313

562
3,686

219

424

636
2,339
1,452

466
1,363

500

137

622

250
1,247
3,996
1,210

710
1,151

628

418

349

326

430

900

816
1,380

789

AQ(

a

905
2,190
2,127

526

418

557

691
3,436
1,203
1,099
1,309
2,719
4,564
1,341
7,221

398

938
1,240
4,605
3,048
1,012
2,729

987

283
1,327

517
2,652
8,302
2,437
1,497
2,361
1,299

942

711

708

937
1,930
1,773
2,839
1,664


Administrator
テキストボックス
79,570

Administrator
テキストボックス
2,912




