## 安城市世帯及び人口表(含外国人)

令和6年07月31日 現在

総世帯数 総人口(男) 総人口(女) 総人口(計) 79,570 96,268 91,706 187,974

町名	世帯数	人口(男)	人口(女)	人口(計)
相生町	852	935	893	1,828
赤松町	1,162	1,557	1,535	3,092
朝日町	810	861	761	1,622
安城町	3,375	3,840	3,866	7,706
井杭山町	368	430	412	842
池浦町	1,889	2,235	2,192	4,427
石井町	329	442	442	884
和泉町	2,057	2,692	2,463	5,155
今池町	3,258	3,579	3,439	7,018
今本町	1,951	2,184	1,744	3,928
宇頭茶屋町	344	404	407	811
榎前町	814	1,098	1,105	2,203
大岡町	248	352	329	681
小川町	2,284	2,895	2,932	5,827
尾崎町	241	333	337	670
柿碕町	346	453	468	921
川島町	236	377	326	703
河野町	66	109	104	213
北山崎町	251	368	339	707
木戸町	133	201	202	403
小堤町	416	465	418	883
桜井町	3,393	4,282	4,100	8,382
桜町	1,344	1,533	1,527	3,060
篠目町	2,462	3,190	3,023	6,213
里町	3,946	5,084	4,907	9,991
昭和町	624	649	585	1,234
新田町	1,182	1,512	1,495	3,007
城ヶ入町	739	979	986	1,965
上条町	553	729	695	1,424
寺領町	118	179	148	327
末広町	323	382	359	741
住吉町	3,634	4,197	3,795	7,992
高木町	149	211	206	417
高棚町	1,638	2,315	2,261	4,576
大東町	1,427	1,638	1,737	3,375
東栄町	2,993	3,562	3,121	6,683
錦町	280	326	295	621

町名	世帯数	人口(男)	人口(女)	人口(計)
西別所町	346	446	459	905
二本木町	961	1,166	1,024	2,190
根崎町	756	1,097	1,030	2,127
野寺町	188	269	257	526
橋目町	145	202	216	418
花ノ木町	251	275	282	557
浜屋町	368	381	310	691
東端町	1,248	1,709	1,727	3,436
東別所町	477	597	606	1,203
東町	407	534	565	1,099
日の出町	618	652	657	1,309
姫小川町	1,060	1,419	1,300	2,719
福釜町	1,613	2,251	2,313	4,564
藤井町	620	779	562	1,341
古井町	2,912	3,535	3,686	7,221
別郷町	205	179	219	398
弁天町	478	514	424	938
堀内町	487	604	636	1,240
美園町	2,069	2,266	2,339	4,605
緑町	1,357	1,596	1,452	3,048
南町	481	546	466	1,012
箕輪町	1,003	1,366	1,363	2,729
御幸本町	466	487	500	987
村高町	96	146	137	283
明治本町	644	705	622	1,327
山崎町	196	267	250	517
二本木新町	1,292	1,405	1,247	2,652
横山町	3,646	4,306	3,996	8,302
大山町	1,041	1,227	1,210	2,437
城南町	684	787	710	1,497
百石町	1,068	1,210	1,151	2,361
新明町	606	671	628	1,299
東新町	461	524	418	942
東明町	326	362	349	711
浜富町	371	382	326	708
法連町	506	507	430	937
三河安城町	942	1,030	900	1,930
三河安城東町	871	957	816	1,773
三河安城本町	1,268	1,459	1,380	2,839
三河安城南町	801	875	789	1,664